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39788 Adamic , Mitchell M 12 2009 X
136174 Adamic , Sarah F 10 2011 X
135593 Adams , Nathaniel M 10 2011 X
142802 Adams , Paula F 11 2010 C
89707 Anthony , Sydnie F 11 2010 X

169894 Arnold , Josland F 11 2010 X
136124 Atici , Enes M 11 2010 X
159130 Atkerson , Jack M 9 2012 X
135863 Austin , Hailey F 7 - X
165473 Ayers , Joseph M 11 2010 X
161026 Ayers , Perry M 9 2012 X
156419 Bailey , Martigus M 9 2012 X
161028 Baker , Jack M 9 2012 X
136116 Ballard , Alex M 10 2011 X
98764 Bargblor , Exodos M 10 2011 X
86953 Baseheart , Allison F 11 2010 X

135707 Baumgarten , Max M 11 2010 X
169983 Begley , Reed M 9 2012 X
39800 Begley , Stone M 12 2009 X
77224 Bell , Max M 11 2010 X

136169 Bell , Taylor F 11 2010 X
135417 Berryman , Jackson M 9 2012 X
135864 Berryman , Katy F 11 2010 X
102342 Blackburn , Abby F 10 2011 X
114136 Boards , Emani F 10 2011 X
156418 Boards , Trey M 9 2012 X
135865 Bobelenyi , Madalyn F 12 2009 X
86954 Bolton , Vanessa F 11 2010 X

122002 Borden , Zach M 12 2009 X
164081 Borders , Reagan F 6 - X
135422 Borders , Walker M 10 2011 X
110614 Bowen , Mason M 10 2011 X
162676 Bowles , Laura F 9 2012 C
170140 Bowling , Kaitlyn F 7 - X
164076 Bragg , Ashley F 7 - X
135709 Bragg , Kyle M 7 - X
135616 Bray , Tory F 12 2009 X
136257 Bristow , Chance F 11 2010 X
68837 Brooks , Beth F 12 2009 X
61589 Brooks , Sarah F 12 2009 X

156423 Browder , Diantez M 9 2012 X
156490 Brown , Ahmerian M 9 2012 X
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40452 Brown , Jalen M 12 2009 X
135440 Brown , MacKenzie F 10 2011 X
170165 Brown , T Alla F 6 - X
169893 Bruce , Kim F 9 2012 X
135867 Brumit , Makenize F 12 2009 X
136042 Buchanon , Hampton F 9 2012 X
135520 Buckley , Louis M 10 2011 X
161045 Burton , Anastasia F 9 2012 X
162677 Burton , Desareigh F 9 2012 C
145352 Bush , Jake M 9 2012 X
156445 Cabral , Tyler M 9 2012 X
170150 Carlock , Brady F 6 - X
100047 Carothers , Malik M 10 2011 X
135710 Carter , Parker M 11 2010 X
77206 Carver , Dalton M 11 2010 X

136119 Cash , Jay M 10 2011 X
136159 Chaffin , Meredith F 7 - X
161027 Chaney , Seth M 9 2012 X
135711 Chaudoin , Cole M 8 - X
164078 Chaudoin , Kate F 6 - X
142803 Chen , Meghan F 11 2010 C
156427 Cherry , Brandon M 9 2012 X
122012 Cherry , Jenna F 12 2009 X
136258 Chhachhi , Sheha F 11 2010 X
170161 Childress , Emily F 9 2012 X
135712 Clark , Andrew M 11 2010 X
169896 Cleary , Blake M 9 2012 X
41459 Cleary , Morgan F 12 2009 X

156426 Cline , Griffin M 9 2012 X
135595 Clopton , Chris M 12 2009 X
150859 Coleman , Tray M 12 2009 X
135498 Collins , Daniel M 12 2009 X
162678 Compton , Ani F 9 2012 C
100061 Cooke , Quentin M 11 2010 X
136182 Covington , Ellisa F 10 2011 X
169879 Covington , Patricia F 9 2012 X
136179 Creed , Amelia F 10 2011 X
135420 Creed , Travis M 10 2011 X
165310 Creek , Conner M 7 - X
135599 Crocker , Drew M 12 2009 X
156759 Cruz , Evelyn F 9 2012 X
136154 Cullom , Skylar F 8 - X
135515 Cunningham , Nathaniel M 11 2010 X
142797 Curd , Alexandra F 12 2009 C
135418 Curd , Collier M 5 - X
157478 Dallas , Aby F 8 - X
77215 Dallas , Carder M 11 2010 X

135868 Davenport , Emma F 7 - X
135416 Davenport , Will M 10 2011 X
102344 Deglow , Bailey F 11 2010 X
136259 Denham , Callie F 12 2009 X
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77190 Dewalt , Danny M 11 2010 X
161029 Dillard , Bobby M 9 2012 X
135600 Dillard , Brandon M 12 2009 X
41455 Dillard , Tori F 12 2009 X

161058 Doolin , Oreana F 8 - X
61585 Downing , Kathryn F 12 2009 X

142813 Draper , Jennifer F 10 2011 C
170163 Drew , Tori F 6 - X
150860 Drobocky , Dane M 9 2012 X
135602 Duarte , Mathias M 12 2009 X
169880 Dunn , Grace F 10 2011 X
100075 Dunn , Kameron M 10 2011 X
169881 Dye , Nia F 9 2012 X
135714 Eaton , Hunter M 7 - X
164072 Eaves , Emily F 8 - X
136260 Elkins , Mackenzie F 10 2011 X
76556 Elson , Lauren F 11 2010 X

135617 England , Shelby F 12 2009 X
89343 Escoto , Melissa F 12 2009 X

162679 Evans , Keana F 9 2012 C
68613 Fant , Nacarius M 11 2010 X

135869 Fields , Paige F 9 2012 X
55439 Flener , Noah M 12 2009 X

135547 Flynn , Deborah F 12 2009 X
135876 Freeman , Halle F 7 - X
161048 Fuller , Allie F 9 2012 X
161049 Fuller , Callie F 9 2012 X
135442 Galassi , Daniela F 12 2009 X
135619 Games , Chloe F 9 2012 X
135512 Games , Edward M 10 2011 X
135552 Games , Van F 11 2010 X
61015 Gay , Lindsay F 12 2009 X

145354 Gentry , Justin M 9 2012 X
145314 Ghant , Joseph M 10 2011 X
114475 Gilbreth , Kayla F 10 2011 X
135715 Ginter , Ben M 7 - X
39740 Gonsalves , Allen M 12 2009 X

169984 Gooding , Jackson M 9 2012 X
41453 Gooding , Kirby F 12 2009 X

136173 Gorman , Christina F 10 2011 X
100048 Gott , Campbell M 10 2011 X
161059 Gray , Heavyn F 8 - X
89339 Gray , Makayla F 11 2010 X

136261 Green , Schuyler F 11 2010 X
136043 Greer , Casey F 8 - X
77189 Griffith , Owen M 11 2010 X

135414 Grise , John M 10 2011 X
136113 Grise , Sam M 10 2011 X
136045 Gumm , Lindsey F 8 - X
142809 Hadden , Cassidy F 10 2011 C
100088 Hadden , Jacob M 10 2011 X
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145322 Hafley , Sam M 10 2011 X
161050 Halcomb , Odici F 9 2012 X
165315 Hall , Lauren F 7 - X
135507 Hall , Trajon M 9 2012 X
100067 Hanks , Hunter M 10 2010 X
135500 Hanna , Owen M 12 2009 X
135559 Hansen , Brittney F 9 2012 X
161051 Hanson , Katrina F 9 2012 X
114476 Hanson , Savannah F 10 2011 X
135877 Harbison , Meredith F 12 2009 X
135620 Hardin , Carlie F 10 2011 X
136122 Hayden , Ben M 11 2010 X
77194 Hayes , Devin M 11 2011 X

145309 Hays , Tate M 11 2010 X
136170 Hazel , Haylee F 11 2010 X
136178 Heard , Whitney F 9 2012 X
77217 Hendrick , Clay M 11 2010 X

135718 Higdon , Mathew M 10 2011 X
121996 Hill , Thomas M 12 2009 X
135563 Hiltner , Paige F 10 2011 X
135561 Hodges , Kara F 11 2010 X
135878 Hogan , Aubrey F 7 - X
94593 Hollis , Diamond F 9 2012 X
98774 Holman , Jeff M 12 2009 X

136047 Hopkins , Caroline F 9 2012 X
162680 Houchin , Rachel F 9 2012 C
80609 House , Cory M 12 2009 X

136130 Howard , Connor M 10 2011 X
39753 Huffman , Aaron M 12 2009 X

135880 Hughes , Elise F 7 - X
157431 Hughes , Ryan M 9 2012 X
161052 Hunter , Taylor F 9 2012 X
142799 Hurt , Courtlyn F 12 2009 C
77214 Hutchins , Shawntez M 11 2010 X

135423 Hutchison , Jameson M 10 2011 X
145318 Jackson , Dakota M 10 2011 X
162739 Jackson , Rose Mary F 8 - X
156444 James , John M 9 2012 X
100090 Jenkins , Damani M 10 2011 X
77200 Jenkins , Will M 11 2010 X

135881 Jernigan , Maggie F 10 2011 X
135883 Johnson , Goodman F 11 2010 X
135506 Johnson , Kyle M 10 2011 X
161032 Jones , Andrew M 9 2012 X
77213 Jones , Austin M 11 2010 X

145485 Jones , Erin F 9 2011 X
169755 Jones , Konnor M 12 2009 X
89338 Jones , Lanesha F 11 2010 X

145290 Jopes , Tyler M 11 2010 X
102343 Jordan , Bailey F 11 2010 X
106788 Jordan , Meredith F 10 2011 X
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100069 Kamara , Daouda M 10 2011 X
169752 Kanaly , Nick M 12 2009 X
135626 Kanan , Lici F 11 2010 X
165309 Kelly , Andrew M 9 2012 X
77211 Kelly , Josh M 11 2010 X

145342 Keown , Aaron M 9 2012 X
156760 Key , Lucy F 9 2011 X
135696 Kilgus , Tyler M 12 2009 X
136126 Kincheloe , Harding M 10 2011 X
165316 Klusty , Jessica F 9 2012 X
142800 Klutts , Bailey F 12 2009 C
135722 Korba , Jason M 11 2010 X
136058 Krisher , Adrie F 8 - X
135997 Krisher , Hannah F 12 2009 X
142810 Labron , Gabby F 10 2011 C
135723 Lathrem , Brett M 9 2012 X
169987 Lawson , Brent M 10 2011 X
135578 Lee , Brandon M 10 2011 X
136262 Lindsey , Hannah F 10 2011 X
92618 Lindsey , Tessa F 12 2009 X/C

145346 Lofton , Robbie M 9 2012 X
122013 Lopez , Kelsey F 12 2009 X
156447 Lunsford , Tim M 9 2012 X
122016 Lyons , Kristen F 12 2009 X
136263 Maciel , Hayley F 11 2010 X
142804 Malmquist , Annie F 11 2010 C
61586 Marshall , Diamond F 12 2009 X

136152 Martin , Nataia F 8 - X
165312 Martin , Trevor M 10 2011 X
135725 Mason , Andrew M 12 2009 X
165311 Mason , David M 9 2012 X
161053 Matthews , Ta Mia F 9 2012 X
156487 Maxey , Jordan M 9 2012 X
40461 May , Kevin M 12 2009 X

136115 McCallister , Aiden M 10 2011 X
145293 McCarley , Deaundre M 11 2010 X
77195 McCutchen , Cheivy M 11 2010 X
94027 McDaniel , Christopher M 12 2011 X

169989 McDougal , Clark M 5 - X
136181 McGrath , Maggie F 10 2011 X
100052 McIntyre , Joseph M 10 2011 X
135609 McKay , Kaizon M 10 2011 X
165314 McLean , Kendall F 7 - X
158378 Meredith , Jordan M 9 2012 X
153306 Meredith , Matthew M 10 2011 X
145328 Meskovic , Elvis M 12 2009 X
122021 Miller , Amber F 10 2011 X
135726 Miller , Ethan M 10 2011 X
77204 Mills , Jacob M 11 2010 X

136111 Minor , Juan M 11 2010 X
135610 Mitchell , Devon M 12 2009 X
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135436 Mitchell , Olivia F 11 2010 X
166360 Moore , Dejia F 9 2012 X
136049 Moore , Olivia F 8 - X
136153 Morehead , Kailey F 8 - X
135611 Morris , Ronale M 10 2011 X
55424 Morrison , Ben M 12 2009 X

136176 Morrison , Carrie F 8 - X
165313 Morsi , Neal M 7 - X
161054 Mujcic , Lejla F 9 2012 X
55440 Mujic , Ben M 12 2009 X

156424 Mukaba , Julien M 9 2012 X
150861 Murray , Tristan M 9 2012 X
136128 Napier , Seth M 10 2011 X
135438 Neal , Lauren F 9 2012 X
135612 Nemec , Jackson M 11 2010 X
135727 Newman , John M 7 - X
169898 Nguyen , John M 10 2011 X
169897 Nguyen , Kevin M 10 2011 X
100083 Nhep , Bobby M 10 2011 X
46744 Nicholas , Anthony M 12 2009 X

136200 Offutt , Malcolm M 10 2011 X
145495 Otis , Nicholas M 11 2010 X
161024 Page , Chris M 12 2009 X
76557 Pannell , Haley F 12 2009 X
78505 Paris , Logan M 11 2010 X

156761 Parker , Jessica F 9 2012 X
165472 Parks , Sarah F 12 2009 X
80635 Parra , Johnny M 11 2010 X

165317 Pate , Amanda F 6 - X
136051 Patton , Caroline F 9 2012 X
98770 Patton , Will M 11 2010 X

105400 Paul , Duncan M 11 2010 X
170162 Peay , Abigail F 6 - X
161030 Peay , Johnny M 9 2012 X
135560 Peeples , Madisyn F 8 - X
136266 Penn , Emily F 10 2011 X
156762 Peters , Rachel F 9 2012 X
135503 Peterson , Ben M 11 2010 X
135613 Peterson , Zeldon M 11 2010 X
55419 Phelps , Riley M 12 2009 X

156763 Phillips , Bryce F 9 2012 X
77199 Pillow , Blake M 11 2010 X

169985 Pinerola , Matt M 9 2012 X
135504 Porter , Sam M 11 2010 X
165470 Posey , Stuart M 9 2012 X
164079 Potter , Darby F 8 - X
135412 Potter , Daulton M 12 2009 X
76560 Prieskorn , Trevor F 11 2010 X
78507 Proctor , MacKenzie M 11 2010 X

136003 Prosser , Danielle F 10 2011 X
66899 Pruitt , Brandon M 12 2009 X
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161042 Pruitt , Gabrielle F 10 2011 X
161037 Pruitt , Mercedes F 12 2009 X
76559 Pruitt , Sidney F 11 2010 X

136011 Puckett , Cassady F 11 2010 X
77193 Quick , Lincoln M 11 2010 X

136267 Quintanilla , Kimberly F 10 2011 X
136268 Quintanilla , Selena F 12 2009 X
136117 Ramsey , Miller M 11 2010 X
166359 Randolph , Courtney F 8 - X
169754 Ranger , Jeffery M 10 2011 X
103818 Reid , Megan F 11 2010 X
39151 Renfro , Spencer M 12 2009 X

156486 Reynolds , Romeo M 9 2012 X
145313 Richardson , Deven M 10 2011 X
136199 Riehn , Logan M 10 2011 X
77221 Riggs , Parker M 11 2010 X

169882 Robinson , Ryelee F 9 2012 X
77198 Rogers , Hunter M 11 2010 X

135432 Rogers , Madeline F 12 2009 X
156485 Roper , Conner M 9 2012 X
136052 Rossi , Hannah F 9 2012 X
145298 Ruanto , Daniel M 12 2009 X
136208 Ruanto , Jovie M 11 2010 X
100078 Rush , Owen M 10 2011 X
100065 Rush , Tyler M 10 2011 X
100087 Sales , Seth M 10 2011 X
40463 Sansom , Daniel M 12 2009 X

156446 Sansom , Josh M 9 2012 X
41458 Sanson , Shea F 12 2010 X

136206 Schaefer , Jonathan M 11 2010 X
135550 Scott , Ciara F 11 2010 X
145488 Selestino , Mfatiye M 12 2009 X
162681 Sept , Tayanna F 9 2012 C
87386 Sestic , Belmir M 11 2010 X

169986 Shanahan , Luke M 10 2011 X
173266 Shannon , Brandon M 11 2010 X
94026 Sheldon , Seaton M 11 2010 X

136157 Shelton , Hallie F 8 - X
114486 Sheriff , Kadiatu F 10 2011 X
169783 Sheth , Pryianka F 9 2012 X
100051 Shields , Antonio M 10 2011 X
76558 Simms , Lauren F 11 2010 X
77216 Simms , Patrick M 11 2010 X

165471 Simpson , Cleveland M 12 2009 X
122017 Simpson , Danielle F 11 2011 X
113976 Sine , Tucker M 10 2011 X
135729 Slattery , Mac M 11 2010 X
161055 Smart , Tyria F 9 2012 X
100091 Smith , A J M 10 2011 X
145483 Smith , Elizabeth Riley F 10 2011 X
135421 Smith , Jackson M 10 2011 X
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95987 Smith , Morgan F 10 2011 X
76561 Smith , Rachel F 11 2010 X
41452 Soares , Cat F 12 2009 X

156420 Spader , Andrew M 9 2012 X
158381 Spader , Jeffrey M 9 2012 X
135580 Speakman , Andrew M 12 2009 X
125380 Spear , Payton F 10 2011 X
135700 Spencer , King M 7 - X
135730 Spencer , Matthew M 7 - X
135731 Spencer , Michael M 9 2012 X
142811 Steele , Haley F 10 2011 C
41448 Steen , Parker F 12 2009 X

142812 Steen , Sidney F 10 2011 C
100058 Stevens , Davaija M 11 2010 X
100060 Stevens , Tavaija M 11 2010 X
39156 Stice , Caleb M 12 2009 X
89920 Stivers , Clay M 11 2010 X

136171 Stivers , Lillie F 11 2010 X
161025 Stone , Justin M 11 2010 X
40466 Stratton , Douglas M 12 2009 X

135701 Strickler , Garrett M 8 - X
160996 Sublett , Lee M 12 2009 X
169782 Suh , Priscilla F 9 2012 X
169895 Summar , Emily F 9 2012 X
135562 Summar , Grace F 11 2010 X
135698 Sutton , Jacob M 10 2011 X
135615 Sweatt , James M 10 2011 X
100049 Sweatt , Tyrecus M 10 2011 X
145498 Sweirkosz , Michael M 12 2009 X
135702 Taylor , Dylan M 7 - X
135699 Thurman , Luke M 10 2011 X
77196 Tisdale , Blue M 11 2010 X
77220 Tisdale , Napoleon M 11 2010 X

135577 True , Will M 11 2010 X
164080 Tuggle , Danielle F 12 2009 X
161056 Turner , Oneisha F 9 2012 X
156443 Turner , Zach M 9 2012 X
157472 Vannauker , Claire F 9 2012 X
61587 Vaughn , Brittany F 12 2009 X

136017 Vaughn , Cassie F 8 - X
136020 Vaughn , Maggie F 11 2010 X
145487 Villatoro , Felix M 11 2010 X
55429 Villatoro , Luis M 12 2009 X

156489 Villegas , William M 9 2012 X
73340 Vincent , Keely F 10 2011 X
55437 Walker , David M 12 2009 X

136023 Walker , Hannah F 8 - X
136026 Walker , Lauren F 12 2009 X
100045 Wallace , Cameron M 10 2011 X
95988 Walton , Cecilia F 10 2011 X

162675 Wamback , Steven M 11 2010 C
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76866 Ward , Meagan F 11 2010 X
135704 Warren , Robert M 10 2011 X
150862 Watt , Damantra M 9 2012 X
165318 Watt , Kalynn F 8 - X
136027 Watts , Elizabeth F 8 - X
142806 Webb , Allison F 11 2010 C
135495 West , Logan M 12 2009 X
100085 Whalen , Patrick M 10 2011 X
89705 Wheeler , Lauren F 11 2010 X
73339 Wheeler , Lexie F 11 2010 X

135623 White , Rachel F 12 2009 X
61016 Whitney , Lajoyia F 12 2009 X

100053 Wierson , Bradley M 10 2011 X
169892 Wilkey , Allison F 9 2012 X
135706 Wilkins , Austin M 8 - X
100076 Wilkins , Casey M 10 2011 X
135434 Williams , Hope F 12 2009 X
41457 Williams , Ramsey F 12 2009 X

169883 Wilson , Cherylandai F 12 2009 X
161031 Wilson , Ethan M 9 2012 X
77219 Wilson , Jack M 11 2010 X

135509 Wilson , Neal M 10 2011 X
142801 Wimpee , Ryanne F 12 2009 C
106789 Winger , Baylor F 10 2011 X
136209 Winn , Devonte M 11 2010 X
136271 Wiseman , Lauren F 9 2012 X
86952 Wohltjen , Maggie F 12 2009 X

135558 Woodward , Sarah-Emily F 11 2010 X
164074 Wright , Brelynn F 9 2012 X
114955 Wright , Jestin M 12 2009 X
145345 Yates , Jacob M 9 2012 X
77218 Yates , Parker M 11 2010 X

156764 Young , Allie F 9 2011 X
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Varsity
Baseball

Borden, Zach 
Cooke, Quentin 
Dallas, Carder 
Gooding, Jackson 
Gott, Campbell 
Hayes, Devin 
Kilgus, Tyler 
McDaniel, Christopher 
McIntyre, Joseph 
Morrison, Ben 

X Paris, Logan 
X Pinerola, Matt 

Potter, Daulton 
Riggs, Parker 
Rogers, Hunter 
Sheldon, Seaton 
Stivers, Clay 
Sutton, Jacob 
Wierson, Bradley 
Wilson, Ethan 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Ayers, Joseph 
Ayers, Perry 
Carothers, Malik 
Fant, Nacarius 
Gott, Campbell 

X Hayes, Devin 
McCutchen, Cheivy 
Page, Chris 

X Pillow, Blake 
Riehn, Logan 

X Schaefer, Jonathan 
Sine, Tucker 
Stivers, Clay 
Stone, Justin 
Sublett, Lee 
Thurman, Luke 
Tisdale, Blue 
Wright, Jestin 

Varsity
Bowling - Boys

Borden, Zach 
Duarte, Mathias 
Hill, Thomas 
House, Cory 
Phelps, Riley 
Posey, Stuart 
Potter, Daulton 
Simpson, Cleveland 
Spader, Jeffrey 
Walker, David 

X Wells, Jude 

Varsity
Football

Adamic, Mitchell 
Begley, Stone 
Bell, Max 
Bowen, Mason 

X Boyd, Cody 
Brown, Jalen 
Bush, Jake 

X Carder, Dallas 
Carver, Dalton 
Cline, Griffin 
Coleman, Tray 
Cooke, Quentin 
Dallas, Carder 
Dewalt, Danny 
Drobocky, Dane 
Dunn, Kameron 
Fant, Nacarius 
Gentry, Justin 
Ghant, Joseph 
Gonsalves, Allen 
Gott, Campbell 
Griffith, Owen 
Hadden, Jacob 
Hafley, Sam 
Hanks, Hunter 
Hayes, Devin 
Hays, Tate 
Hendrick, Clay 
Huffman, Aaron 
Hutchins, Shawntez 
Jackson, Dakota 
James, John 
Jenkins, Damani 
Jenkins, Will 
Jones, Austin 
Jopes, Tyler 
Kelly, Josh 
Kincheloe, Harding 
Lofton, Robbie 
Lunsford, Tim 
McCarley, Deaundre 
McCutchen, Cheivy 
McIntyre, Joseph 
Meredith, Jordan 

X Meredith, NJorda 
Meskovic, Elvis 
Mills, Jacob 
Murray, Tristan 
Nhep, Bobby 
Nicholas, Anthony 
Paris, Logan 
Pillow, Blake 
Proctor, MacKenzie 
Quick, Lincoln 
Renfro, Spencer 
Richardson, Deven 
Riggs, Parker 
Rogers, Hunter 
Roper, Conner 
Ruanto, Daniel 
Ruanto, Jovie 
Rush, Owen 

Rush, Tyler 
Sales, Seth 
Sansom, Daniel 
Sansom, Josh 

X Shields, Antonio 
Simms, Patrick 
Smith, A J
Spader, Andrew 
Spader, Jeffrey 
Stevens, Davaija 
Stevens, Tavaija 
Stice, Caleb 
Stratton, Douglas 

X Sweatt, Tyrecus 
Sweirkosz, Michael 
Tisdale, Blue 
Tisdale, Napoleon 
Turner, Zach 
Wallace, Cameron 
Watt, Damantra 
Whalen, Patrick 
Wierson, Bradley 
Wilkins, Casey 
Wilson, Jack 
Winn, Devonte 
Yates, Jacob 
Yates, Parker 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Berryman, Jackson 
Borders, Walker 
Clopton, Chris 
Creed, Travis 
Curd, Collier 

X Curd, Collier 
Davenport, Will 
Grise, John 
Hill, Thomas 
Hutchison, Jameson 
Lawson, Brent 
Potter, Daulton 
Shanahan, Luke 
Smith, Jackson 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Atici, Enes 
Ballard, Alex 
Bargblor, Exodos 
Cash, Jay 

X Gray, Daniel 
Holman, Jeff 
House, Cory 
Hughes, Ryan 
May, Kevin 
Minor, Juan 
Morrison, Ben 
Mujic, Ben 
Otis, Nicholas 

Parra, Johnny 
Patton, Will 
Paul, Duncan 
Phelps, Riley 
Pruitt, Brandon 
Ramsey, Miller 
Selestino, Mfatiye 

X Seslestino, Vyringiro 
Sestic, Belmir 
Sweirkosz, Michael 
Villatoro, Felix 
Villatoro, Luis 
Walker, David 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Baumgarten, Max 
Borders, Walker 
Bragg, Kyle 
Carter, Parker 
Chaudoin, Cole 
Clark, Andrew 
Creek, Conner 
Davenport, Will 
Eaton, Hunter 
Ginter, Ben 
Higdon, Mathew 
Kelly, Andrew 
Korba, Jason 
Lathrem, Brett 
Martin, Trevor 
Mason, Andrew 
Mason, David 
Miller, Ethan 
Morsi, Neal 
Newman, John 
Porter, Sam 
Potter, Daulton 
Slattery, Mac 
Spencer, King 
Spencer, Matthew 
Spencer, Michael 
Strickler, Garrett 
Taylor, Dylan 
Warren, Robert 
Wierson, Bradley 
Wilkins, Austin 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Flener, Noah 
Grise, Sam 
Jones, Konnor 
Kanaly, Nick 
Lee, Brandon 
Ranger, Jeffery 
Speakman, Andrew 
True, Will 
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Varsity
Track - Boys

Adams, Nathaniel 
Atkerson, Jack 
Buckley, Louis 
Cleary, Blake 
Clopton, Chris 
Collins, Daniel 
Crocker, Drew 
Dewalt, Danny 
Dillard, Brandon 
Duarte, Mathias 
Dunn, Kameron 
Games, Edward 
Hall, Trajon 
Hanna, Owen 
Huffman, Aaron 
Johnson, Kyle 
Lofton, Robbie 
McCallister, Aiden 
McKay, Kaizon 
Mitchell, Devon 
Morris, Ronale 
Nemec, Jackson 
Nguyen, John 
Nguyen, Kevin 
Offutt, Malcolm 
Peterson, Ben 
Peterson, Zeldon 
Pillow, Blake 
Porter, Sam 
Ramsey, Miller 
Shields, Antonio 
Spencer, Michael 
Stevens, Davaija 
Sweatt, James 
Sweatt, Tyrecus 
West, Logan 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Atkerson, Jack 
Buckley, Louis 
Collins, Daniel 
Cunningham, Nathaniel 
Games, Edward 
Hall, Trajon 
Hanna, Owen 
Hayden, Ben 
Johnson, Kyle 
Meredith, Matthew 
Peterson, Ben 
Porter, Sam 
West, Logan 
Wilson, Neal 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

X Anthony, Sydnie 
Boards, Emani 

X Bridges, Morgan 
Burton, Anastasia 
Cullom, Skylar 
Doolin, Oreana 
Fuller, Allie 
Fuller, Callie 
Gray, Heavyn 
Gray, Makayla 
Halcomb, Odici 

X Hanson, Katrina 
X Hines, Laterial 

Hollis, Diamond 
Hunter, Taylor 
Jackson, Rose Mary
Jones, Lanesha 

X Jordan, Meredith 
Marshall, Diamond 
Martin, Nataia 
Matthews, Ta Mia 

X Moore, Deja 
Moore, Dejia 
Mujcic, Lejla 
Pruitt, Gabrielle 
Pruitt, Mercedes 
Randolph, Courtney 
Turner, Oneisha 
Vaughn, Brittany 
Vincent, Keely 

Varsity
Bowling - Girls

Cherry, Jenna 
X Galassi, Daniela 

Games, Van 
Lopez, Kelsey 
Lyons, Kristen 
Miller, Amber 
Parks, Sarah 
Simpson, Danielle 
Soares, Cat 
Wheeler, Lauren 
Williams, Hope 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Adams, Paula 
Bowles, Laura 

X Branham, Dylan 
X Brown, Jalen 

Burton, Desareigh 
Chen, Meghan 
Compton, Ani 
Curd, Alexandra 

X Donan, Devonta 
Draper, Jennifer 

X Emberton, Hannah 
Evans, Keana 

Hadden, Cassidy 
Houchin, Rachel 
Hurt, Courtlyn 
Klutts, Bailey 
Labron, Gabby 
Lindsey, Tessa 
Malmquist, Annie 

X Marlow, Stephon 
X Osborne, Rachel 
X Sansom, Daniel 

Sept, Tayanna 
Steele, Haley 
Steen, Sidney 
Wamback, Steven 
Webb, Allison 
Wimpee, Ryanne 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Bowling, Kaitlyn 
Brooks, Beth 
Brooks, Sarah 

X Brown, T Alla 
Brumit, Makenize 

X Carlock, Brady 
Chaffin, Meredith 
Childress, Emily 

X Cullom, Skylar 
Dillard, Tori 
Downing, Kathryn 

X Drew, Tori 
Gilbreth, Kayla 
Gooding, Kirby 

X Hanson, Savannah 
Hollis, Diamond 
Lindsey, Tessa 
Martin, Nataia 
Moore, Dejia 

X Peay, Abigail 
Spear, Payton 
Vaughn, Brittany 
Vincent, Keely 
Wheeler, Lexie 

X Williams, Ramsey 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Brown, MacKenzie 
Galassi, Daniela 
Mitchell, Olivia 
Neal, Lauren 
Rogers, Madeline 
Williams, Hope 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Dillard, Tori 
Elson, Lauren 
Fields, Paige 
Gooding, Kirby 
Hollis, Diamond 
Hopkins, Caroline 
Jones, Erin 
Jordan, Meredith 
Pannell, Haley 
Patton, Caroline 
Pruitt, Sidney 
Rossi, Hannah 
Sanson, Shea 
Simms, Lauren 
Smith, Elizabeth Riley 
Smith, Morgan 
Smith, Rachel 
Soares, Cat 
Steen, Parker 
Vannauker, Claire 
Vincent, Keely 
Walton, Cecilia 
Williams, Ramsey 
Winger, Baylor 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Austin, Hailey 
Berryman, Katy 
Bobelenyi, Madalyn 
Borders, Reagan 
Bragg, Ashley 
Brumit, Makenize 
Chaudoin, Kate 
Davenport, Emma 
Eaves, Emily 
Fields, Paige 
Freeman, Halle 
Hall, Lauren 
Harbison, Meredith 
Hogan, Aubrey 
Hughes, Elise 
Jernigan, Maggie 
Johnson, Goodman 
Klusty, Jessica 
Krisher, Hannah 
McLean, Kendall 
Pate, Amanda 
Potter, Darby 
Prieskorn, Trevor 
Prosser, Danielle 
Puckett, Cassady 
Smith, Rachel 
Tuggle, Danielle 
Vaughn, Cassie 
Vaughn, Maggie 
Walker, Hannah 
Walker, Lauren 
Watt, Kalynn 
Watts, Elizabeth 
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Wright, Brelynn 
X Wulff, Rachel 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Bristow, Chance 
Brown, MacKenzie 
Chhachhi, Sheha 
Denham, Callie 
Elkins, Mackenzie 
Galassi, Daniela 
Green, Schuyler 
Johnson, Goodman 
Key, Lucy 
Lindsey, Hannah 
Maciel, Hayley 
Penn, Emily 
Quintanilla, Kimberly 
Quintanilla, Selena 
Sheth, Pryianka 
Suh, Priscilla 
Wiseman, Lauren 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Anthony, Sydnie 
Arnold, Josland 
Bray, Tory 
Bruce, Kim 
Buchanon, Hampton 
Cleary, Morgan 
Covington, Patricia 
Dunn, Grace 
Dye, Nia 
Elson, Lauren 
England, Shelby 
Escoto, Melissa 
Games, Chloe 
Games, Van 
Hanson, Katrina 
Hanson, Savannah 
Hardin, Carlie 
Hiltner, Paige 
Hodges, Kara 
Jones, Lanesha 
Kanan, Lici 
Peeples, Madisyn 
Robinson, Ryelee 
Scott, Ciara 
Sheriff, Kadiatu 
Simpson, Danielle 
Smith, Morgan 
Summar, Emily 
Wheeler, Lauren 
Wheeler, Lexie 
White, Rachel 
Wilkey, Allison 
Wilson, Cherylandai 
Woodward, Sarah-Emily 

Varsity
Volleyball

Adamic, Sarah 
X Bardin, Erin 

Baseheart, Allison 
X Bell, Taylor 

Blackburn, Abby 
Bolton, Vanessa 

X Burton, Anastasia 
X Clark, Jill 
X Cruz, Evelyn 
X Dallas, Abby 

Dallas, Aby 
Deglow, Bailey 
Gay, Lindsay 

X Gorman, Christina 
X Hazel, Haylee 

Hollis, Diamond 
Jordan, Bailey 
Key, Lucy 

X McGrath, Maggie 
X Parker, Jessica 
X Peters, Rachel 
X Phillips, Bryce 

Reid, Megan 
X Stivers, Lillie 

Ward, Meagan 
Whitney, Lajoyia 
Wohltjen, Maggie 
Young, Allie 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Buchanon, Hampton 
Flynn, Deborah 
Games, Chloe 
Games, Van 
Hansen, Brittney 
Hiltner, Paige 
Hodges, Kara 
Peeples, Madisyn 
Scott, Ciara 
Simpson, Danielle 
Summar, Grace 
Wheeler, Lauren 
Wheeler, Lexie 
Woodward, Sarah-Emily 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Begley, Reed 
Bush, Jake 
Cooke, Quentin 
Dillard, Bobby 
Gentry, Justin 
Gooding, Jackson 
Gott, Campbell 
McIntyre, Joseph 

X Paris, Logan 
Pinerola, Matt 
Posey, Stuart 

Riggs, Parker 
Rogers, Hunter 
Rush, Tyler 
Sheldon, Seaton 

X Simms, Patrick 
Sutton, Jacob 
Thurman, Luke 
Wierson, Bradley 
Wilkins, Casey 
Wilson, Ethan 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Ayers, Perry 
Browder, Diantez 
Chaney, Seth 

X Crews, Noah 
Dillard, Bobby 
Drobocky, Dane 
Gott, Campbell 

X McKay, Kaizon 
Murray, Tristan 
Offutt, Malcolm 
Riehn, Logan 

X Ruanto, Jovie 
Sales, Seth 
Schaefer, Jonathan 
Shannon, Brandon 
Shields, Antonio 
Stone, Justin 

X Sweatt, Tyrecus 
Thurman, Luke 

X Tisdale, Blue 
X Wallace, Cameron 
X Warren, Calen 

Watt, Damantra 
Wilson, Ethan 

X Winn, Devonte 
Yates, Jacob 

Junior Varsity
Football

Bowen, Mason 
Bush, Jake 

X Carder, Dallas 
Cline, Griffin 
Cooke, Quentin 
Dallas, Carder 
Dewalt, Danny 
Drobocky, Dane 
Dunn, Kameron 
Gentry, Justin 
Ghant, Joseph 
Gott, Campbell 
Hadden, Jacob 
Hafley, Sam 
Hays, Tate 
Hendrick, Clay 
Jackson, Dakota 
Jenkins, Damani 

Kincheloe, Harding 
Lofton, Robbie 
McCarley, Deaundre 
McIntyre, Joseph 
Meredith, Jordan 

X Meredith, NJorda 
Murray, Tristan 
Nhep, Bobby 
Paris, Logan 
Proctor, MacKenzie 
Richardson, Deven 
Rogers, Hunter 
Roper, Conner 
Ruanto, Jovie 
Rush, Owen 
Rush, Tyler 
Sales, Seth 
Sansom, Josh 

X Shields, Antonio 
Smith, A J
Spader, Andrew 
Spader, Jeffrey 
Stevens, Tavaija 

X Sweatt, Tyrecus 
Tisdale, Napoleon 
Wallace, Cameron 
Watt, Damantra 
Whalen, Patrick 
Wierson, Bradley 
Wilkins, Casey 
Wilson, Jack 
Winn, Devonte 
Yates, Jacob 
Yates, Parker 

Junior Varsity
Golf - Boys

Kelly, Andrew 
McDougal, Clark 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Cash, Jay 
Cleary, Blake 
Grise, Sam 
Hanks, Hunter 
Higdon, Mathew 
Howard, Connor 
Kamara, Daouda 
McCallister, Aiden 
Miller, Ethan 
Napier, Seth 



ROSTER REVIEW
PLAYER LIST USED FOR CALCULATIONS

KHSAA Roster Review Form  
Rev. 04/13

Bowling Green (2012-2013 continued)

Verification Code: 22266ffdeff7d1b7f465d3bb96cda1a6 2013-04-30 12:15:56
Digitally signed by DG Sherrill (donald.sherrill@bgreen.kyschools.us) April 30, 2013 12:16:04 PM

Junior Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Higdon, Mathew 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

X Anthony, Sydnie 
X Bridges, Morgan 

Burton, Anastasia 
Cullom, Skylar 
Doolin, Oreana 
Fuller, Allie 
Fuller, Callie 
Gray, Heavyn 
Gray, Makayla 
Halcomb, Odici 

X Hanson, Katrina 
X Hines, Laterial 

Hollis, Diamond 
Hunter, Taylor 
Jackson, Rose Mary
Jones, Lanesha 

X Jordan, Meredith 
Martin, Nataia 
Matthews, Ta Mia 
Moore, Dejia 
Mujcic, Lejla 
Pruitt, Gabrielle 
Randolph, Courtney 
Smart, Tyria 
Turner, Oneisha 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Bowling, Kaitlyn 
Brown, T Alla 
Carlock, Brady 
Chaffin, Meredith 
Childress, Emily 
Cullom, Skylar 
Drew, Tori 

X Geralds, Makayla 
Gilbreth, Kayla 

X Hanson, Savannah 
Hollis, Diamond 

X Krisher, Adrie 
Martin, Nataia 

X McDaniel, Sarah 
Moore, Dejia 
Morehead, Kailey 
Peay, Abigail 
Shelton, Hallie 
Spear, Payton 
Wheeler, Lexie 

X Woods, Brittany 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

X Bargblor, Exodos 
Fields, Paige 
Greer, Casey 
Gumm, Lindsey 
Hollis, Diamond 
Hopkins, Caroline 
Jones, Erin 
Jordan, Meredith 
Krisher, Adrie 
Moore, Olivia 
Patton, Caroline 
Rossi, Hannah 
Smith, Elizabeth Riley 
Smith, Morgan 

X Smith, Riley 
Vannauker, Claire 
Walton, Cecilia 
Watts, Elizabeth 
Winger, Baylor 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Adamic, Sarah 
Baseheart, Allison 
Bell, Taylor 
Blackburn, Abby 

X Bolton, Vanessa 
Burton, Anastasia 

X Clark, Jill 
Covington, Ellisa 
Creed, Amelia 

X Dallas, Abby 
Dallas, Aby 
Deglow, Bailey 

X Gay, Lindsay 
Gorman, Christina 
Hazel, Haylee 
Heard, Whitney 
Hollis, Diamond 
Jernigan, Maggie 

X Jordan, Bailey 
Key, Lucy 
McGrath, Maggie 
Morrison, Carrie 

X Reid, Megan 
Stivers, Lillie 

X Ward, Meagan 
X Wohltjen, Maggie 

Young, Allie 

Junior Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Buchanon, Hampton 

Freshman
Baseball

Begley, Reed 
Dillard, Bobby 
Gooding, Jackson 
Pinerola, Matt 
Posey, Stuart 
Wilson, Ethan 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Ayers, Perry 
Baker, Jack 
Boards, Trey 
Browder, Diantez 
Chaney, Seth 

X Crews, Noah 
Dillard, Bobby 
Drobocky, Dane 
Jones, Andrew 
Murray, Tristan 
Peay, Johnny 

X Sales, Seth 
Shields, Antonio 

X Sweatt, Tyrecus 
X Warren, Calen 

Watt, Damantra 
Wilson, Ethan 
Yates, Jacob 

Freshman
Football

Bailey, Martigus 
Boards, Trey 
Browder, Diantez 
Brown, Ahmerian 
Bush, Jake 
Cabral, Tyler 
Cherry, Brandon 
Cline, Griffin 
Drobocky, Dane 
Gentry, Justin 
James, John 
Keown, Aaron 
Lofton, Robbie 
Lunsford, Tim 
Maxey, Jordan 
Meredith, Jordan 

X Meredith, NJorda 
Mukaba, Julien 
Murray, Tristan 
Reynolds, Romeo 
Roper, Conner 
Sansom, Josh 
Spader, Andrew 
Spader, Jeffrey 
Turner, Zach 
Villegas, William 
Watt, Damantra 
Yates, Jacob 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

X Bridges, Morgan 
Burton, Anastasia 
Cullom, Skylar 
Doolin, Oreana 
Fuller, Allie 
Fuller, Callie 
Gray, Heavyn 
Halcomb, Odici 

X Hanson, Katrina 
Hollis, Diamond 
Hunter, Taylor 
Jackson, Rose Mary
Martin, Nataia 
Matthews, Ta Mia 
Moore, Dejia 
Mujcic, Lejla 
Randolph, Courtney 
Smart, Tyria 
Turner, Oneisha 

Freshman
Fast Pitch Softball

X McDaniel, Sarah 

Freshman
Tennis - Girls

Borders, Reagan 

Freshman
Volleyball

X Adamic, Sarah 
X Blackburn, Abby 

Burton, Anastasia 
X Burton, Anastasia 
X Covington, Ellisa 
X Creed, Amelia 

Cruz, Evelyn 
X Dallas, Abby 

Dallas, Aby 
X Gorman, Christina 

Heard, Whitney 
Hollis, Diamond 

X Jernigan, Maggie 
Key, Lucy 
McGrath, Maggie 
Morrison, Carrie 
Parker, Jessica 
Peters, Rachel 
Phillips, Bryce 
Young, Allie 


